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Riflecupen 2020 Runde 4 - Results

SEMI-AUTO OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 82.7789 7. Eirik Johannes Larsen -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR eirikjl

2 83.86 69.4197 48. Karl Torkildsen -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR karl

3 82.45 68.2494 15. Christian Hauge -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR topchris

4 78.93 65.3354 2. Mats Gran Hansen -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR alarion

5 72.26 59.8132 53. Edvin Sæbø -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR eddoo

6 72.20 59.7661 88. Stig Cato Larsen -Semi-Auto Open - D NOR

7 71.75 59.3904 29. Jonathan Kennedy -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR kellen

8 71.43 59.1280 80. Petter Qvigstad -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR pquick

9 70.86 58.6611 51. Gunnar Rolfseng -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR gunrol

10 70.03 57.9697 60. Benjamin Hillem -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR benjamin

11 68.95 57.0796 59. Jens Berentzen -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR berentz

12 67.37 55.7685 34. Hans Eng -Semi-Auto Open SS U NOR grabben

13 65.33 54.0821 17. Jens Ødegaarden -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR jenso

14 59.65 49.3756 46. Henrik Hornemann -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR farmer1

15 59.64 49.3657 56. Kjetil Bergflødt -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR duramaxer

16 57.27 47.4081 5. Morten Melvær-Nielsen -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR sparky65

17 56.85 47.0605 84. Svein Wormdal -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR rangerjoe

18 56.68 46.9232 1. Rune Westerby -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR ekin

19 55.41 45.8687 85. Lars Kvaleng -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR lakva

20 54.54 45.1482 35. Leif Inge Storhaug -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR listason

21 54.34 44.9825 76. Andreas Lebesby -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR generalhaiby

22 53.09 43.9513 4. Folke Myrvang -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR folkem

23 50.07 41.4485 62. Rune Skimten -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR trampe

24 49.60 41.0622 13. Kjetil Edvardsen -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR madmax

25 48.14 39.8521 93. Halvard Ajer Thomassen -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR hathom

26 44.96 37.2151 40. Thomas Engen Lund -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR thepewpewlife

27 42.40 35.1001 70. Egil Gulliksen -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR smalflabb

28 40.05 33.1564 52. Svein-Ove Paulsen -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR paulsn

29 40.02 33.1247 89. Halvor Li -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR

30 39.93 33.0518 44. Nicholay Gudmestad -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR nikko1

31 39.90 33.0292 41. Monika Larssen -Semi-Auto Open L U NOR mola1

32 38.56 31.9176 103. Ingar Øverby -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR

33 34.78 28.7900 47. Johan Røneid -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR

34 34.75 28.7625 68. Teodor Gjerde -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR gjerde

35 33.36 27.6180 75. Kai Smedstuen -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR steelhunter

36 31.65 26.2015 92. Ole Kristian Haugland -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR

37 29.10 24.0850 95. Lars Kristian Fredriksen -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR

38 25.43 21.0479 86. Kåre Gulliksen -Semi-Auto Open S D NOR kgullik
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Riflecupen 2020 Runde 4 - Results

SEMI-AUTO STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 90.0000 105. Per Torbjørn Ruud -Semi-Auto Standard - U NOR ptruud

2 81.43 73.2884 11. knut erik larsen -Semi-Auto Standard - U NOR

3 70.82 63.7358 66. Henrik Hornemann -Semi-Auto Standard - U NOR farmer1

4 70.72 63.6477 8. Eirik Johannes Larsen -Semi-Auto Standard - U NOR eirikjl

5 70.15 63.1366 64. Kjetil Edvardsen -Semi-Auto Standard S U NOR madmax

6 60.22 54.1970 18. Jens Ødegaarden -Semi-Auto Standard - U NOR jenso

7 58.81 52.9263 54. Edvin Sæbø -Semi-Auto Standard - U NOR eddoo

8 58.21 52.3848 31. Stephan Schwarzer -Semi-Auto Standard - U NOR gollum

9 56.69 51.0216 49. Karl Torkildsen -Semi-Auto Standard S U NOR karl

10 52.11 46.8954 83. Svein Wormdal -Semi-Auto Standard - U NOR rangerjoe

11 51.59 46.4324 61. Rune Skimten -Semi-Auto Standard - U NOR trampe

12 47.76 42.9813 81. Petter Qvigstad -Semi-Auto Standard - U NOR pquick

13 47.54 42.7836 57. Kjetil Bergflødt +Semi-Auto Standard S U NOR duramaxer

14 45.30 40.7706 71. Egil Gulliksen -Semi-Auto Standard S U NOR smalflabb

15 45.19 40.6745 98. Lars Kristian Fredriksen -Semi-Auto Standard - U NOR

16 38.37 34.5316 87. Kåre Gulliksen -Semi-Auto Standard S D NOR kgullik

17 37.79 34.0154 33. Hans Eng -Semi-Auto Standard SS U NOR grabben

18 37.38 33.6444 97. Ole Kristian Haugland -Semi-Auto Standard - U NOR

19 33.68 30.3102 45. Svein Heibø -Semi-Auto Standard - U NOR sveinkhh

20 32.93 29.6411 90. Halvor Li -Semi-Auto Standard - U NOR

21 28.14 25.3289 99. Halvard Ajer Thomassen -Semi-Auto Standard - U NOR hathom

22 25.88 23.2930 104. Ingar Øverby -Semi-Auto Standard - U NOR

23 22.72 20.4492 102. Lars Olav Sørlie -Semi-Auto Standard - U NOR



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-19 18:50

Riflecupen 2020 Runde 4 - Results

MANUAL ACTION OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 38.3180 20. Teodor Gjerde -Manual Action Open - U NOR gjerde

2 88.05 33.7396 16. Lars Karsten Haugerud -Manual Action Open - U NOR lkh
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Riflecupen 2020 Runde 4 - Results

MANUAL ACTION STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 44.4916 82. Petter Qvigstad +Manual Action Standard- U NOR pquick

2 84.91 37.7756 6. Morten Melvær-Nielsen +Manual Action StandardS U NOR sparky65

3 83.63 37.2085 30. Jonathan Kennedy +Manual Action StandardS U NOR kellen
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Riflecupen 2020 Runde 4 - Results

PISTOL CALIBER CARBINE

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 83.7984 9. Eirik Johannes Larsen -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U NOR eirikjl

2 92.32 77.3600 58. Jens Berentzen -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U NOR berentz

3 85.77 71.8776 14. Kjetil Edvardsen -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U NOR madmax

4 84.40 70.7265 50. Karl Torkildsen -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U NOR karl

5 81.34 68.1615 55. Edvin Sæbø -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U NOR eddoo

6 77.30 64.7753 12. knut erik larsen -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U NOR

7 70.35 58.9514 67. Henrik Hornemann -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U NOR farmer1

8 62.76 52.5878 19. Jens Ødegaarden -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U NOR jenso

9 61.17 51.2619 65. Kjetil Bergflødt -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U NOR duramaxer

10 54.78 45.9039 63. Rune Skimten -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U NOR trampe

11 50.01 41.9096 100. Lars Kristian Fredriksen -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U NOR

12 48.94 41.0138 69. Leif Inge Storhaug -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U NOR listason

13 39.62 33.2046 91. Halvor Li -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U NOR

14 37.77 31.6542 96. Ole Kristian Haugland -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U NOR

15 31.52 26.4148 43. Nicholay Gudmestad -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U NOR nikko1

16 23.52 19.7128 94. Ingar Øverby -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U NOR

17 22.49 18.8453 101. Dagfinn A. Rustad -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U NOR darustad

18 9.61 8.0497 42. Monika Larssen -Pistol Caliber Carbine L U NOR mola1
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Riflecupen 2020 Runde 4 - Results

PISTOL CALIBER CARBINE SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 71.8776 14. Kjetil Edvardsen -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U NOR madmax

2 98.40 70.7265 50. Karl Torkildsen -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U NOR karl

3 71.32 51.2619 65. Kjetil Bergflødt -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U NOR duramaxer

4 57.06 41.0137 69. Leif Inge Storhaug -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U NOR listason
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Riflecupen 2020 Runde 4 - Results

SEMI-AUTO STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 63.1366 64. Kjetil Edvardsen -Semi-Auto Standard S U NOR madmax

2 80.81 51.0216 49. Karl Torkildsen -Semi-Auto Standard S U NOR karl

3 67.76 42.7837 57. Kjetil Bergflødt +Semi-Auto Standard S U NOR duramaxer

4 64.58 40.7706 71. Egil Gulliksen -Semi-Auto Standard S U NOR smalflabb

5 54.69 34.5316 87. Kåre Gulliksen -Semi-Auto Standard S D NOR kgullik

6 53.88 34.0153 33. Hans Eng -Semi-Auto Standard SS U NOR grabben
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Riflecupen 2020 Runde 4 - Results

SEMI-AUTO OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 69.4197 48. Karl Torkildsen -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR karl

2 85.55 59.3904 29. Jonathan Kennedy -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR kellen

3 80.34 55.7687 34. Hans Eng -Semi-Auto Open SS U NOR grabben

4 71.11 49.3657 56. Kjetil Bergflødt -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR duramaxer

5 68.29 47.4081 5. Morten Melvær-Nielsen -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR sparky65

6 67.59 46.9232 1. Rune Westerby -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR ekin

7 65.04 45.1482 35. Leif Inge Storhaug -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR listason

8 63.31 43.9513 4. Folke Myrvang -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR folkem

9 59.15 41.0622 13. Kjetil Edvardsen -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR madmax

10 50.56 35.1001 70. Egil Gulliksen -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR smalflabb

11 41.47 28.7900 47. Johan Røneid -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR

12 39.78 27.6180 75. Kai Smedstuen -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR steelhunter

13 30.32 21.0479 86. Kåre Gulliksen -Semi-Auto Open S D NOR kgullik


